10
From professionals for professionals. Perfect in every detail – the C-PLUS
series is the result of long-lasting studies into tool ergonomics, advanced
material technologies and practical suggestions made by users in trade and
the industry.
The allround screwdrivers for a variety of applications, use them again,
again and again... Without problems.
Why are our C-PLUS screwdrivers better compared to low-quality two color

Precision hardened chrome-vanadium-molybdenum
blade, mat chrome plated.
Non-peel, ultimate fit black point tips, magnetized.
Ergonomic, softgrip multi-component technology
C-PLUS® handle.
Hanging hole for organized workshops.
Parallel tip design especially for working in confined spaces.
DIN 5265, ISO 2380.
Application :
Blade :
Tip :
Handle :
Features (+) :
Standard :
CODE NO
F12-030-100 3.0 100 0.5 3.0 88 x 29 39 12
F12-035-100 3.5 100 0.6 3.5 88 x 29 41 12
F12-040-100 4.0 100 0.8 4.0 98 x 32 55 12
F12-055-125 5.5 125 1.0 5.5 98 x 32 72 12
F12-065-150 6.5 150 1.2 6.5 109 x 37 106 12
Order Number Ti
p
di
m

High torque softgrip screwdrivers for slotted screws.
Precision hardened chrome-vanadium-molybdenum
blade, mat chrome plated.
Non-peel, ultimate fit black point tips, magnetized.
Ergonomic, softgrip multi-component technology
C-PLUS® handle.
Hanging hole for organized workshops.
Increased torque by fitting of a wrench on the bolster.
DIN 5265, ISO 2380.
Application :
Blade :
Tip :
Handle :
Features (+) :
Standard :
F11-055-100 5.5 100 1.0 5.0 8 98 x 32 64 12
F11-065-125 6.5 125 1.2 6.0 10 109 x 37 97 12
F11-080-150 8.0 150 1.2 8.0 13 121 x 40 161 12
F11-100-175 10.0 175 1.6 9.5 13 121 x 40 224 12
CODE NO
Slotted Screwdrivers (with hex bolster)
C-Plus® Softgrip Screwdrivers
The multi-purpose screwdrivers with 2K handles

Parallel tip design especially for working in confined spaces.
DIN 5265, ISO 2380.
Application :
Blade :
Tip :
Handle :
Features (+) :
Standard :
CODE NO
F12-030-100 3.0 100 0.5 3.0 88 x 29 39 12
F12-035-100 3.5 100 0.6 3.5 88 x 29 41 12
F12-040-100 4.0 100 0.8 4.0 98 x 32 55 12
F12-055-125 5.5 125 1.0 5.5 98 x 32 72 12
F12-065-150 6.5 150 1.2 6.5 109 x 37 106 12
CODE NO
F10-025-075 2.5 75 0.4 2.5 88 x 29 35 12
F10-030-075 3.0 75 0.5 3.0 88 x 29 37 12
F10-030-100 3.0 100 0.5 3.0 88 x 29 39 12
F10-035-100 3.5 100 0.6 3.5 88 x 29 43 12
F10-040-075 4.0 75 0.8 4.0 98 x 32 53 12
F10-040-100 4.0 100 0.8 4.0 98 x 32 56 12
F10-040-125 4.0 125 0.8 4.0 98 x 32 58 12
F10-040-150 4.0 150 0.8 4.0 98 x 32 61 12
F10-055-100 5.5 100 1.0 5.0 98 x 32 64 12
F10-055-125 5.5 125 1.0 5.0 98 x 32 68 12
F10-055-150 5.5 150 1.0 5.0 98 x 32 75 12
F10-055-200 5.5 200 1.0 5.0 98 x 32 83 12
F10-055-300 5.5 300 1.0 5.0 98 x 32 85 12
F10-065-100 6.5 100 1.2 6.0 109 x 37 89 12
F10-065-125 6.5 125 1.2 6.0 109 x 37 94 12
F10-065-150 6.5 150 1.2 6.0 109 x 37 100 12
F10-065-200 6.5 200 1.2 6.0 109 x 37 110 12
F10-065-300 6.5 300 1.2 6.0 109 x 37 138 12
F10-080-150 8.0 150 1.2 7.0 121 x 40 135 12
F10-080-175 8.0 175 1.2 7.0 121 x 40 142 12
F10-100-200 10.0 200 1.6 8.0 121 x 40 182 12
F10-120-250 12.0 250 2.0 10.0 121 x 40 252 12
15
Pozidriv ScrewdriversF17
High torque softgrip screwdrivers for Pozidriv screws.
Precision hardened chrome-vanadium-molybdenum

C-PLUS® handle.
Hanging hole for organized workshops.
Increased torque by fitting of a wrench on the bolster.
DIN 5262, ISO 8764-PH.
Application :
Blade :
Tip :
Handle :
Features (+) :
Standard :
CODE NO
F15-001-080 PH1 80 5.0 8 98 x 32 61 12
F15-002-100 PH2 100 6.0 10 109 x 37 96 12
F15-003-150 PH3 150 8.0 13 121 x 40 168 12
CODE NO
F17-000-060 PZ0 60 3.0 88 x 29 36 12
F17-001-080 PZ1 80 4.5 98 x 32 59 12
F17-002-100 PZ2 100 6.0 109 x 37 91 12
F17-003-150 PZ3 150 8.0 121 x 40 152 12
smartools
F16-001-025 PH1 25  4.5 60 x 35 36 12
F16-002-025 PH2 25 6.0 60 x 35 40 12
Stubby Phillips ScrewdriversF16

Precision hardened chrome-vanadium-molybdenum
blade, mat chrome plated.
Non-peel, ultimate fit black point tips, magnetized.
Ergonomic, softgrip multi-component technology
C-PLUS® handle.
Hanging hole for organized workshops.
DIN 5262, ISO 8764-PH.
Application :
Blade :
Tip :
Handle :
Features (+) :
Standard :
CODE NO
CODE NO
F14-000-060 PH0 60 3.0 88 x 29 36 12
F14-000-080 PH0 80 3.0 88 x 29 38 12
F14-001-080 PH1 80 4.5 98 x 32 57 12
F14-001-100 PH1 100 4.5 98 x 32 59 12
F14-001-125 PH1 125 4.5 98 x 32 61 12
F14-001-200 PH1 200 4.5 98 x 32 72 12
F14-001-300 PH1 300 4.5 98 x 32 85 12
F14-002-100 PH2 100 6.0 109 x 37 89 12
F14-002-125 PH2 125 6.0 109 x 37 93 12
F14-002-150 PH2 150 6.0 109 x 37 99 12
F14-002-200 PH2 200 6.0 109 x 37 116 12
F14-002-300 PH2 300 6.0 109 x 37 132 12
F14-003-150 PH3 150 8.0 121 x 40 162 12
F14-004-200 PH4 200 10.0 121 x 40 238 12
16
C-Plus® Softgrip Screwdrivers
The multi-purpose screwdrivers with 2K handles
TORX® ScrewdriversF18

Nut DriversF20
High torque softgrip nut drivers for hexagon headed nuts,
bolts and screws.
Precision hardened chrome-vanadium blade, mat chrome
plated.
Ergonomic, softgrip multi-component technology
C-PLUS® handle.
Hanging hole for organized workshops.
With recess in shank to accomodate long screws.
DIN 3125, ISO 2236
Application :
Blade :
Handle :
Features (+) :
Standard :
F18-005-060   T5 60 3.0 88 x 29 36 12
F18-006-060   T6 60 3.0 88 x 29 36 12
F18-007-060   T7 60 3.0 88 x 29 36 12
F18-008-060   T8 60 3.0 88 x 29 36 12
F18-009-060   T9 60 3.0 88 x 29 36 12
F18-010-080 T10 80 3.0 88 x 29 37 12
F18-015-080 T15 80 4.0 98 x 32 54 12
F18-020-100 T20 100 4.0 98 x 32 56 12
F18-025-100 T25 100 4.5 98 x 32 63 12
F18-027-115 T27 115 5.5 98 x 32 71 12
F18-030-115 T30 115 6.0 109 x 37 92 12
F18-040-130 T40 130 7.0 109 x 37 110 12
F18-045-130 T45 130 8.0 121 x 40 145 12
CODE NO
F20-040-125 4.0 125 7.0 98 x 32 90 12
F20-050-125 5.0 125 7.0 98 x 32 95 12
F20-055-125 5.5 125 7.0 98 x 32 96 12
F20-060-125 6.0 125 7.0 98 x 32 96 12
F20-070-125 7.0 125 7.0 109 x 37 117 12
F20-080-125 8.0 125 7.0 109 x 37 118 12
F20-090-125 9.0 125 7.0 109 x 37 119 12
F20-100-125 10.0 125 7.0 109 x 37 121 12
F20-110-125 11.0 125 8.0 121 x 40 165 12
F20-120-125 12.0 125 8.0 121 x 40 165 12
F20-130-125 13.0 125 8.0 121 x 40 169 12
F20-140-125 14.0 125 8.0 121 x 40 176 12
CODE NO
SW
Tamper Resistant TORX® ScrewdriversF19
High torque softgrip screwdrivers for Resis-TORX® screws.

Ergonomic, softgrip multi-component technology
C-PLUS® handle.
Hanging hole for organized workshops.
Flexible blade design for working in confined spaces.
Application :
Socket :
Handle :
Features (+) :
F21-060-150 6.0 150 109 x 37 131 12
F21-070-150 7.0 150 109 x 37 131 12
F21-080-150 8.0 150 109 x 37 133 12
CODE NO
SW
Flexible Shaft Nut Drivers
CODE NO
F19-010-080 T10 80 3.0 88 x 29 38 12
F19-015-080 T15 80 4.0 98 x 32 54 12
F19-020-100 T20 100 4.0 98 x 32 56 12
F19-025-100 T25 100 4.5 98 x 32 60 12
F19-027-115 T27 115 5.5 98 x 32 76 12
F19-030-115 T30 115 6.0 109 x 37 91 12
F19-040-130 T40 130 7.0 109 x 37 109 12
17
TRI-WING® ScrewdriversF25
High torque softgrip screwdrivers for TRI-WING® screws.
Precision hardened chrome-vanadium-molybdenum

High torque softgrip screwdrivers for hexagon socket
screws.
Precision hardened chrome-vanadium blade, mat chrome
plated.
Non-peel, ultimate fit black point tips, magnetized.
Ergonomic, softgrip multi-component technology
C-PLUS® handle.
Hanging hole for organized workshops.
Working angle up to 25 degree.
Application :
Blade :
Tip :
Handle :
Features (+) :
Ballpoint Hexagon Screwdrivers
F23-030-100 3.0 100 88 x 29 39 12
F23-040-100 4.0 100 98 x 32 57 12
F23-050-100 5.0 100 98 x 32 70 12
F23-060-125 6.0 125 109 x 37 103 12
F23-080-150 8.0 150 121 x 40 142 12
CODE NO
Square Head ScrewdriversF24
High torque softgrip screwdrivers for square socket
head screws.